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Women / 3B / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Ladlie133
GT

9.350 9.200 9.3509.500 37.400
2 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Meadow McNeary134
GT

9.500 9.150 9.3009.400 37.350
1T 3T 2T 4 2 

2 

Celia Keran276
GT

9.500 9.000 9.4509.250 37.200
1T 6 4 2 3 

3 

Kalie Frappier128
GT

9.000 9.200 9.6009.350 37.150
7T 2T 3 1 4 

4 

Addison Urhahn138
GT

9.100 9.250 9.3509.200 36.900
6T 1 5 3T 5 

5 

Lucy Voelkl139
GT

9.250 8.850 9.2509.400 36.750
4T 7 2T 5 6 

6 

Ava Shields136
GT

9.200 9.100 9.2009.100 36.600
5T 4 6T 6 7 

7 

Caitlyn Gagnepain130
GT

9.200 9.150 8.8009.400 36.550
5T 3T 2T 7T 8 

8 

Teagen Galloway193
Springfield YMCA

9.250 8.700 8.8008.950 35.700
4T 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Allison Seabaugh135
GT

9.100 9.050 8.4009.100 35.650
6T 5 6T 9 10 

10 

Aubrey Keran132
GT

9.300 8.150 8.7509.000 35.200
3 9 7 8 11 

11 

Emma Gagnepain129
GT

9.000 8.100 8.8008.700 34.600
7T 10 9 7T 12 

12 
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